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SL
NO

Vehicle

33l g (ppall] JUali 00 3la 301
AL ZAMAN

International Catering & Trading

Your Local Global Food

Alzaman International Catering & Trading

Market

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-07-01

Driver

Number/Name Name Vehicle IME|

CAR 222148 352094088655946
Canter 309038 352094088716615
[suzu 301937 352094088720351
212413 354018112854405

First
Ignition

17:59:09
06:56:59
05:10:01

08:20:15

Last
Ignition

23:59:55
21:04:25
23:13:17

18:26:46

Total
Engin ON
Time
05:52:53
12:51:35
15:14:04

10:06:31
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